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Women / 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aarya Brahmbhatt101
Irving

9.500 9.500 9.2509.500 37.750
5T 1 2T 5T 1 

1 

Rebecca Pedersen136
ASI - Woodlands

9.200 9.400 9.2009.550 37.350
14T 2 1 10* 2T

2T

Kloe Urbina141
Irving

9.550 9.300 9.2009.300 37.350
2T 3T 8T 10* 2T

2T

Sofia Gallardo144
Irving

9.550 9.000 9.4009.350 37.300
2T 12T 6T 1 4 

4 

Brooklyn Mosley134
Irving

9.550 9.250 9.0009.400 37.200
2T 5 4T 16T 5 

5 

Grace Bymaster126
ASI - Woodlands

9.450 9.050 9.3009.350 37.150
7T 9T 6T 4 6 

6 

Colbie Owen104
Irving

9.250 9.300 9.3509.200 37.100
12T 3T 15 2T 7 

7 

Guadalupe Granados127
Irving

9.600 9.050 9.2509.050 36.950
1 9T 18T 5T 8 

8 

Azeneth Aleman129
ASI - Cypress

9.500 9.200 8.9009.150 36.750
5T 6 16T 21T 9 

9 

Renata Avelar-Mingura146
ASI - Cypress

9.050 8.650 9.2509.500 36.450
19T 25T 2T 5T 10 

10 

Jasmine Lopez106
ASI - Cypress

9.400 8.350 9.2009.400 36.350
10T 34 4T 10T 11T

11T

Isabella Castillo108
Irving

9.150 8.700 9.2509.250 36.350
16T 21T 12T 5T 11T

11T

Penelope Jane Morrow139
ASI - Woodlands

8.850 9.100 9.0509.250 36.250
29 7T 12T 14T 13 

13 

Lena Gillis122
ASI - Woodlands

9.050 9.100 8.7509.250 36.150
19T 7T 12T 28 14 

14 

Vanessa Green140
ASI - Cypress

9.450 8.200 9.3509.000 36.000
7T 35 20 2T 15 

15 

Alice Sosa103
ASI - Cypress

9.400 8.850 9.0008.700 35.950
10T 18T 27T 16* 16T

16T

Keira McQuaid133
ASI - Woodlands

9.100 8.550 9.0009.300 35.950
18 29 8T 16* 16T

16T

Mikaela Galmon114
ASI - Cypress

9.150 8.500 8.9509.300 35.900
16T 30T 8T 20 18 

18 

Kileigh Dell142
Irving

9.450 8.850 8.4009.150 35.850
7T 18T 16T 35T 19 

19 

Jaala Martin107
ASI - Cypress

8.950 9.000 8.8009.050 35.800
23T 12T 18T 25T 20 

20 

Emily Ramirez131
ASI - Cypress

9.200 9.050 8.8508.600 35.700
14T 9T 29T 23T 21 

21 

Lila Richards121
ASI - Woodlands

8.950 8.900 8.8008.900 35.550
23T 14T 22T 25T 22 

22 

Mia Selio115
ASI - Woodlands

8.900 8.900 8.8008.900 35.500
27T 14T 22T 25T 23 

23 

Kendra Rose132
ASI - Cypress

8.800 8.650 9.0008.950 35.400
30T 25T 21 16T 24 

24 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Corinth Gymnastics



WINTER GAMES 2020
Meet Results
Jan 15, 2020

Page: 2
Printed: 1/21/2020 1:21:12 PM

Women / 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amy Sanchez102
Irving

9.050 8.650 9.0508.500 35.250
19T 25T 31T 14T 25 

25 

Gianna Cabrera128
ASI - Woodlands

8.950 8.900 8.6008.750 35.200
23T 14T 25T 31T 26 

26 

London Otto118
ASI - Cypress

9.000 8.750 8.5508.800 35.100
22 20 24 33 27 

27 

Salome Castro145
ASI - Woodlands

8.600 8.700 8.8508.750 34.900
35 21T 25T 23T 28 

28 

Rachel Olson137
ASI - Woodlands

8.750 8.700 8.7008.300 34.450
32 21T 34T 29T 29 

29 

Naomi Armistead112
ASI - Cypress

8.950 7.700 8.9008.500 34.050
23T 40T 31T 21T 30T

30T

Kylie Casebolt124
ASI - Woodlands

8.300 8.450 8.6008.700 34.050
38T 32 27T 31T 30T

30T

Avery Parker130
ASI - Woodlands

8.400 8.900 8.3008.400 34.000
36 14T 33 37 32 

32 

London Boyce119
ASI - Cypress

8.300 7.000 9.2509.300 33.850
38T 42 8T 5T 33T

33T

Marie Bayer116
ASI - Woodlands

8.700 8.150 8.4008.600 33.850
33 36 29T 35T 33T

33T

Ellie Pena135
ASI - Cypress

8.900 8.000 8.5008.300 33.700
27T 37 34T 34 35 

35 

Milania Lopez113
ASI - Woodlands

8.800 8.650 7.8508.100 33.400
30T 25T 37 38 36 

36 

Phoebe Bien-Willner138
ASI - Woodlands

8.350 8.700 7.8008.300 33.150
37 21T 34T 39 37 

37 

Lillian Day120
ASI - Woodlands

8.150 7.900 8.7008.000 32.750
40 38 39T 29T 38 

38 

Sophie Perry143
ASI - Woodlands

8.650 7.700 7.5008.050 31.900
34 40T 38 41 39T

39T

Chandler Tittel125
ASI - Woodlands

7.900 8.400 7.6008.000 31.900
41 33 39T 40 39T

39T

Juliet Jorge105
ASI - Cypress

9.250 5.600 9.1507.500 31.500
12T 44 41T 13 41 

41 

Nataleigh McDonald111
ASI - Woodlands

7.700 8.500 6.4007.500 30.100
42T 30T 41T 44 42 

42 

Harper Jackson109
ASI - Woodlands

7.700 7.800 7.4007.100 30.000
42T 39 43 42 43 

43 

Molly Harmon147
Corinth

6.500 6.800 6.6006.500 26.400
44 43 44 43 44 

44 
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Emily Bier231
ASI - Woodlands

9.600 9.500 9.6009.350 38.050
2T 4 8T 1 1 

1 

Olivia Edwards216
ASI - Woodlands

9.500 9.550 9.2509.450 37.750
5 3 3T 8T 2 

2 

Diane James-Ly209
Irving

9.600 9.050 9.5009.300 37.450
2T 11 11T 2T 3 

3 

Sabina Gonell241
ASI - Woodlands

9.250 9.200 9.3509.550 37.350
8T 10 2 5 4T

4T

Valeria Sanchez234
ASI - Woodlands

9.200 9.450 9.2509.450 37.350
10T 5 3T 8T 4T

4T

Beibei Wu227
ASI - Woodlands

8.900 9.800 9.5009.100 37.300
22T 1 19T 2T 6 

6 

Reese Leverington243
Irving

9.550 9.300 9.2009.200 37.250
4 8T 14 12T 7 

7 

Behgol Fahimi228
ASI - Woodlands

9.150 9.400 9.5009.150 37.200
15T 6 15T 2T 8 

8 

Amelie Broos205
ASI - Woodlands

9.150 9.350 9.1509.400 37.050
15T 7 6T 14 9 

9 

Julieta Canales210
Irving

9.300 8.450 9.3009.600 36.650
6T 28 1 6T 10 

10 

Evelyn Jones225
ASI - Woodlands

9.200 8.700 9.2509.300 36.450
10T 19T 11T 8T 11 

11 

Anabella Fernandez204
ASI - Woodlands

8.700 8.900 9.2509.350 36.200
30T 13T 8T 8T 12 

12 

Haley Dadarria215
ASI - Woodlands

9.000 8.650 9.0009.400 36.050
20 22T 6T 18T 13T

13T

Rhealee Brobst242
Irving

9.200 9.000 8.7009.150 36.050
10T 12 15T 27T 13T

13T

Josephine Preddy212
ASI - Woodlands

9.300 9.600 9.1008.000 36.000
6T 2 41 15T 15 

15 

Cadence Jacoby229
ASI - Woodlands

9.100 8.100 9.3009.350 35.850
18 31 8T 6T 16 

16 

Rachel Neal201
BCS Gym

8.700 8.550 9.1009.450 35.800
30T 25T 3T 15T 17 

17 

Marybeth Delacruz220
Irving

9.050 8.800 8.9508.800 35.600
19 16 25 21 18 

18 

Sophie Koulikova237
ASI - Woodlands

8.850 8.550 9.0009.150 35.550
26T 25T 15T 18T 19 

19 

Paloma Winton233
ASI - Woodlands

8.700 8.900 8.7509.100 35.450
30T 13T 19T 25T 20 

20 

Megan Wilson218
ASI - Woodlands

9.200 8.900 8.6008.700 35.400
10T 13T 26T 29 21 

21 

Soumya Chhabra236
Irving

9.200 8.700 8.7508.700 35.350
10T 19T 26T 25T 22 

22 

Kendall Cockerham203
BCS Gym

8.400 8.750 9.2008.830 35.180
37T 17T 24 12T 23 

23 

Amberly Compean206
Irving

9.650 7.450 8.8509.150 35.100
1 38 15T 23 24 

24 
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Kylie Kumin224
ASI - Woodlands

9.150 8.700 9.1008.100 35.050
15T 19T 40 15T 25 

25 

Rafaella Haeve232
ASI - Woodlands

8.500 8.550 8.8009.100 34.950
36 25T 19T 24 26 

26 

Samshita Rajeskanna239
Irving

8.400 9.300 8.2008.900 34.800
37T 8T 23 34T 27 

27 

Sophia Jones238
Irving

9.250 8.000 8.9008.500 34.650
8T 32T 34 22 28 

28 

Journee Cuplin211
GYMACT

8.900 8.650 8.2008.600 34.350
22T 22T 30T 34T 29 

29 

Elaine Wells208
Irving

8.850 7.100 9.0009.300 34.250
26T 41 11T 18T 30 

30 

Rachel Spiller202
BCS Gym

8.800 8.400 8.4008.300 33.900
28T 29 38T 31T 31 

31 

Brooklyn Atwood230
ASI - Woodlands

8.600 8.650 8.0008.600 33.850
35 22T 30T 39 32 

32 

Kyvah Montanez223
GYMACT

8.250 8.750 8.1008.600 33.700
39 17T 30T 36T 33 

33 

Kyla Kruckeberg235
ASI - Woodlands

8.000 8.000 8.7008.600 33.300
40T 32T 30T 27T 34 

34 

Madeleine Quadres222
Irving

8.800 7.700 8.4008.350 33.250
28T 34T 37 31T 35 

35 

Secora Hill200
BCS Gym

8.650 7.300 8.5008.700 33.150
34 39T 26T 30 36 

36 

Maive Jalandoni221
DSA Gym

8.900 7.300 8.1008.450 32.750
22T 39T 35 36T 37 

37 

Autumn Lewis226
ASI - Woodlands

8.700 7.500 7.5009.000 32.700
30T 37 22 41 38 

38 

McKenzie Wood219
GYMACT

8.900 7.600 8.4007.300 32.200
22T 36 42 31T 39 

39 

Mia Ruiz217
GYMACT

8.000 7.700 7.4008.700 31.800
40T 34T 26T 42 40 

40 

Jacey Blackmon214
GYMACT

7.200 8.300 7.6008.400 31.500
42 30 36 40 41 

41 

Allie Farmer207
GYMACT

8.950 4.600 8.1008.300 29.950
21 42 38T 36T 42 

42 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella McMurphy305
Irving

9.250 8.600 8.7008.500 35.050
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 31
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniela Escobar308
ASI - Woodlands

9.800 9.200 9.7009.300 38.000
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Grace Bryan309
ASI - Woodlands

9.850 9.400 9.1509.000 37.400
1 1 2 2 2 

2 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Corinth Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

WINTER GAMES 2020
Meet Results
Jan 15, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 1/21/2020 1:21:22 PM

Women / 32
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Num Name
Gym
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Alina Laverick311
ASI - Woodlands

9.750 9.300 9.5008.700 37.250
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Aryana Green310
BCS Gym

9.200 9.100 8.8508.100 35.250
2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / 33
Session: All

Num Name
Gym
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Ellie Lutz315
ASI - Woodlands

9.500 9.750 9.0509.300 37.600
4T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Riley Each316
ASI - Woodlands

9.500 9.400 8.8509.450 37.200
4T 3 1 5 2 

2 

Allison Gauthier312
ASI - Woodlands

9.750 9.600 8.9008.850 37.100
2 2 3 4 3 

3 

Juliette Bill313
ASI - Woodlands

9.800 9.350 9.0008.500 36.650
1 4 4 3 4 

4 

Mary Grace Jones314
ASI - Woodlands

9.700 8.900 9.7008.050 36.350
3 5 5 1 5 

5 
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Women / 34
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Korotun319
ASI - Woodlands

9.700 9.150 9.4009.450 37.700
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Stevie Baker318
GYMACT

9.700 9.350 8.9509.150 37.150
1T 1 2 4 2 

2 

Kyleigh Bowen302
GYMACT

9.700 8.600 9.1509.050 36.500
1T 4 3 2 3 

3 

Ashley Long317
ASI - Woodlands

9.450 9.050 9.0008.800 36.300
4 3 4 3 4 

4 
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Women / 35
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Franks321
ASI - Woodlands

9.750 9.000 8.9008.650 36.300
1 2 2 2 1T

1T

Gemma Burnham320
Irving

9.500 9.100 8.9508.750 36.300
2 1 1 1 1T

1T
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Women / 36
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gwen Mattox303
GYMACT

9.400 8.800 8.9009.000 36.100
2 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Ali Vargas325
Irving

9.300 8.900 8.5008.700 35.400
3 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Sophia Salinas327
ASI - Woodlands

9.000 8.650 8.5009.000 35.150
5 5 1T 2T 3 

3 

Adelyn Paulson326
ASI - Woodlands

9.500 8.750 7.8008.550 34.600
1 4 5 6T 4 

4 

Kristen Provazek322
BCS Gym

8.900 9.050 7.8008.650 34.400
6 1 4 6T 5 

5 

Jaylee Griste324
BCS Gym

8.700 7.100 8.2008.000 32.000
7 6 6T 5 6 

6 

Avery Winslow323
BCS Gym

9.100 5.100 8.4008.000 30.600
4 7 6T 4 7 

7 
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Women / 37
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubree Snell334
ASI - Woodlands

9.600 9.300 8.6008.600 36.100
2T 1 2 10T 1 

1 

Carmen Turland306
GYMACT

9.300 9.100 9.0008.450 35.850
10 3 5T 2T 2 

2 

Taylor Brydon338
GYMACT

9.500 8.900 8.7008.550 35.650
6T 4T 3 8T 3 

3 

Desi Reyes330
DSA Gym

8.700 8.900 8.8509.000 35.450
15 4T 1 5T 4 

4 

Casey Williams333
Irving

9.650 8.850 8.3008.450 35.250
1 7 5T 13 5 

5 

Landry Schubert301
GYMACT

9.600 8.300 9.5007.800 35.200
2T 8 12 1 6 

6 

Collins Berkman300
GYMACT

9.450 9.250 9.0007.450 35.150
8 2 13 2T 7 

7 

London Coleman332
Irving

9.500 8.900 8.8507.850 35.100
6T 4T 11 5T 8 

8 

Shaylea Alley307
GYMACT

9.550 8.150 8.0008.450 34.150
5 9 5T 14 9 

9 

Grace Campbell304
GYMACT

9.400 7.550 8.6008.500 34.050
9 13 4 10T 10 

10 

Emily Cherian336
Irving

9.600 7.600 8.4008.350 33.950
2T 12 8 12 11 

11 

Brooklyn Roux335
DSA Gym

9.000 8.000 8.9007.200 33.100
13 11 15 4 12 

12 

Alexis Matteson329
Achievers

9.050 8.100 7.8007.950 32.900
12 10 10 15 13 

13 

Ofelia Daniel331
DSA Gym

8.800 7.100 8.8508.000 32.750
14 15 9 5T 14 

14 

Rae'Lynn Griffin337
Irving

9.100 7.300 8.7007.400 32.500
11 14 14 8T 15 

15 
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Women / 42
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenna Shields407
ASI - Woodlands

9.100 8.700 8.7009.000 35.500
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 44
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naomi Barlow408
DSA Gym

9.450 8.800 8.8008.750 35.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 45
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cheyenne James-Ly410
Irving

9.500 9.450 9.1509.650 37.750
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Houche412
ASI - Woodlands

8.400 9.300 8.3009.300 35.300
4 2 2 4 2T

2T

Isabella Salinas411
Irving

8.250 9.000 8.9009.150 35.300
5 3 3 2 2T

2T

Sophie LaFlamme413
Achievers

8.500 8.750 8.0508.150 33.450
3 4 5 5 4 

4 

Julie Peterson409
BCS Gym

8.600 7.100 8.6008.350 32.650
2 5 4 3 5 

5 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stormey Berkins415
Irving

8.500 8.300 8.5008.650 33.950
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Welch402
GYMACT

8.800 8.500 8.1008.050 33.450
2 1 2 3 2 

2 

Emma Sanchez414
Irving

9.000 7.700 8.4007.900 33.000
1 3 3 2 3 

3 
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Session: All

Num Name
Gym
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Allie Nichols400
GYMACT

9.100 8.400 8.8508.500 34.850
1 5 2T 1 1 

1 

Kiley Stephenson404
GYMACT

9.000 8.600 8.4508.000 34.050
2 3 6T 2 2 

2 

Siyah MacIntosh406
GYMACT

8.950 8.700 7.2008.500 33.350
3 1 2T 9 3 

3 

Abby Garretson419
Irving

6.900 8.500 8.2009.200 32.800
10 4 1 3 4 

4 

Adrian Eubank401
GYMACT

8.600 8.650 7.8007.000 32.050
5 2 8T 5 5 

5 

Natalie Nogowski403
GYMACT

8.900 7.200 7.3008.450 31.850
4 6 4 8 6 

6 

Camila Ramon420
Irving

7.900 6.500 8.0008.350 30.750
7T 8 5 4 7 

7 

Kensley Dennis418
Achievers

8.000 7.100 6.9008.000 30.000
6 7 6T 10 8 

8 

Hayden Ray417
DSA Gym

7.800 5.400 7.5007.000 27.700
9 9 8T 7 9 

9 

Katie Harris416
BCS Gym

7.900 4.300 7.7007.000 26.900
7T 10 8T 6 10 

10 
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Gym
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Chole Closner503
BCS Gym

8.950 7.000 7.7507.500 31.200
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Num Name
Gym
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Madison Cuplin501
GYMACT

9.650 8.550 8.3507.600 34.150
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kinsey Stephens504
Achievers

8.700 7.200 7.3008.150 31.350
2 2 1 2 2 

2 
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Num Name
Gym
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Kayla Shaw502
GYMACT

9.500 8.050 8.2008.300 34.050
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kate McCary500
GYMACT

9.100 8.000 7.2007.750 32.050
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Sedona Hill505
BCS Gym

8.900 6.000 6.9007.300 29.100
3 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Herbison601
Achievers

9.100 8.200 8.3008.300 33.900
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Addison Fort600
Achievers

9.000 8.400 8.0008.100 33.500
2 1 2 2 2 

2 
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AARank

Lauren Foos700
Irving

9.200 8.450 9.1007.300 34.050
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 8
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danielle Garretson800
Irving

8.200 8.700 9.4508.150 34.500
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / G1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kynlie Florence2003
G-4orce

9.400 9.400 9.5009.350 37.650
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kayden Snyder2004
AERO

9.100 9.100 9.4008.850 36.450
5 3T 2 2 2 

2 

Logan Goodger2002
AERO

9.200 9.250 9.0508.700 36.200
4 2 3 4 3 

3 

Payten Goolsby2005
G-4orce

9.450 9.100 9.2008.300 36.050
2 3T 4 3 4 

4 

Lyla Huddleston2001
G-4orce

9.500 9.000 8.4507.700 34.650
1 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / G2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elly Novotny2011
Spirals

9.300 9.250 9.2509.050 36.850
2 5 2 1 1 

1 

Coutrney Cervantes2012
Showcase

9.200 9.100 8.7509.400 36.450
5T 6 1 6 2 

2 

Salma Debba2014
Birons

9.100 9.350 8.8508.950 36.250
7 4 3 4 3 

3 

Abigail De Leon2010
Bannon's

9.400 9.600 8.3008.900 36.200
1 1T 4 9 4 

4 

Addison Leddy2007
ASI - Woodlands

9.250 9.600 8.8008.300 35.950
3T 1T 7 5 5 

5 

Alexis Vanegas2006
Birons

9.250 8.700 9.0008.800 35.750
3T 9 5 3 6 

6 

Gabrielle Boyd2009
Birons

9.200 9.450 8.5508.500 35.700
5T 3 6 8 7 

7 

Madeleline Noss2008
Spirals

8.400 9.000 9.2008.250 34.850
9 7 8 2 8 

8 

Scarlett Velarde2013
Spirals

8.800 8.900 8.7008.150 34.550
8 8 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / G3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caitlynn Riddle2018
Spirals

9.200 9.600 8.7009.250 36.750
1T 1 1 4 1 

1 

Kailyn Davis2015
Birons

9.000 8.400 8.7509.000 35.150
4T 10 2 3 2 

2 

Maya Zmudzinska2000
Birons

8.700 9.250 8.8008.300 35.050
9T 2 7 1T 3 

3 

Kiley Florence2023
G-4orce

9.200 8.500 7.8508.800 34.350
1T 9 3 13 4 

4 

Sofia Garza2027
Showcase

8.700 8.200 8.8008.350 34.050
9T 11T 6 1T 5 

5 

Sydney Burden2028
Showcase

8.400 8.900 8.1508.550 34.000
14T 4 4 11 6 

6 

Kynlee Dorman2017
Achievers

8.500 8.600 7.8008.450 33.350
12T 7T 5 14T 7 

7 

Yasmine Willis2022
Bannon's

9.000 8.200 8.5007.600 33.300
4T 11T 11T 8T 8 

8 

Lillie Hinshaw1051
G-4orce

9.150 8.000 8.4007.700 33.250
3 13T 9T 10 9 

9 

Ydalia Curiel2021
TAAG

8.600 9.150 7.8007.600 33.150
11 3 11T 14T 10 

10 

Kaitlyn McConnell2026
Showcase

8.400 8.800 8.5007.400 33.100
14T 6 14 8T 11 

11 

Samantha Doubrava2029
Bannon's

8.750 8.850 7.9007.200 32.700
8 5 15 12 12 

12 

Madison Campbell2024
Showcase

8.500 8.000 8.6507.500 32.650
12T 13T 13 5T 13 

13 

Zoe Stewart2020
Bannon's

8.900 8.600 7.1008.000 32.600
7 7T 8 17 14 

14 

Paige Tibboel2016
AERO

9.000 7.800 8.6506.800 32.250
4T 15T 17 5T 15 

15 

Sara Pinzon2025
Showcase

8.200 7.800 8.5507.000 31.550
16 15T 16 7 16 

16 

Raley Carson2019
Birons

7.700 7.100 7.6007.700 30.100
17 17 9T 16 17 

17 
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Women / P1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Paulson3001
Birons

9.600 8.900 9.4508.700 36.650
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / P2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kameryn Snyder3002
AERO

9.300 9.500 9.5009.400 37.700
4T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Adriana Medina3009
Showcase

9.500 9.250 8.7509.300 36.800
1 3 3T 5 2 

2 

Henna Jolly3003
Bannon's

9.400 8.700 8.9009.250 36.250
2T 4 5 2T 3 

3 

Elizabeth Chamberlain3000
Birons

9.100 9.300 8.5009.300 36.200
6 2 3T 7 4 

4 

Erica Pezzia3005
Birons

9.400 8.200 8.8009.050 35.450
2T 7 6 4 5 

5 

Megan Chester3008
Showcase

9.300 7.950 8.6009.350 35.200
4T 8 2 6 6 

6 

Kerrinton Smith3006
Birons

9.050 8.400 8.9007.800 34.150
7 6 8 2T 7 

7 

Omotola Odunuga3004
Birons

8.700 8.600 8.3508.050 33.700
8 5 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / S
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Faith Haney1054
GymTricks

9.750 9.350 9.1509.350 37.600
1 3T 2T 4T 1 

1 

Delaney Godfrey1037
AERO

9.400 9.250 9.2509.000 36.900
4 6 4 2T 2 

2 

Ava Johnson1055
Bannon's

9.500 9.400 8.4009.500 36.800
3 2 1 15T 3 

3 

Addison Laird1034
Spirals

8.900 9.350 9.1509.350 36.750
7T 3T 2T 4T 4 

4 

Cimone Green1040
GymTricks

9.550 9.200 9.0008.600 36.350
2 7T 8T 7T 5 

5 

Kaylee Manriquez1067
Bannon's

8.900 9.450 9.0008.800 36.150
7T 1 7 7T 6 

6 

Ella Mann1059
GymTricks

8.400 9.050 9.2508.600 35.300
15 10T 8T 2T 7 

7 

Lexie Dixon1052
G-4orce

8.500 9.350 8.8008.300 34.950
11T 3T 14T 10T 8 

8 

Carolina Laronga1053
Birons

8.500 9.050 8.7508.500 34.800
11T 10T 11 12 9 

9 

Ali Garrity1062
Showcase

9.000 8.700 8.8008.100 34.600
6 15 18T 10T 10 

10 

De'Mari Strong1036
TAAG

8.600 9.200 8.8507.800 34.450
10 7T 20 9 11 

11 

Jayme Lindsey1043
G-4orce

7.900 8.300 9.1508.850 34.200
18T 16 5T 4T 12 

12 

Sydney Conrad1069
AERO

8.900 7.800 8.7008.600 34.000
7T 18 8T 13 13 

13 

Ivory Cross1044
Birons

8.300 9.000 8.5008.150 33.950
16 12 17 14 14 

14 

Serena Boyd1066
Showcase

8.500 8.850 7.7008.350 33.400
11T 14 13 18 15 

15 

Davi Wardell1038
G-4orce

9.300 9.100 6.7008.250 33.350
5 9 16 20 16 

16 

Sami Richter1060
Showcase

7.700 8.900 8.4008.300 33.300
20 13 14T 15T 17 

17 

Matilde Velasco-Sanko1049
Birons

7.900 7.300 9.4008.450 33.050
18T 20 12 1 18 

18 

Emma Zmudzinska1000
Birons

8.200 8.100 7.6008.850 32.750
17 17 5T 19 19 

19 

Lauren Wilson1064
Showcase

8.500 7.450 8.3008.100 32.350
11T 19 18T 17 20 

20 
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Women / S1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Piper Barrow1076
Birons

9.200 9.300 8.9509.300 36.750
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / S2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harper Shaw1003
GymTricks

9.600 9.800 8.8509.400 37.650
1 1 1T 8 1 

1 

Alexandra Goranova1002
Spirals

9.250 9.600 9.3009.400 37.550
3 2 1T 4 2T

2T

Samantha Driver1011
ASI - Woodlands

9.500 9.500 9.4509.100 37.550
2 3T 6T 1 2T

2T

Sophia Coscio1010
Spirals

9.050 9.500 9.1509.200 36.900
4T 3T 4T 5T 4 

4 

Audrey Corley1005
ASI - Woodlands

8.800 9.350 9.3509.250 36.750
7T 6T 3 3 5 

5 

Avery Pozzi1008
Showcase

9.050 9.300 9.1509.200 36.700
4T 8 4T 5T 6 

6 

Waverley Shaw1009
GymTricks

8.800 9.500 9.4008.600 36.300
7T 3T 9 2 7 

7 

Andrea Vinson1001
GymTricks

8.900 9.350 9.0009.000 36.250
6 6T 8 7 8 

8 

Raica Ramos1007
Showcase

8.650 9.200 8.2009.100 35.150
9 9 6T 9 9 

9 
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Women / S3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Quinones1031
Spirals

9.100 9.800 9.5509.550 38.000
10T 2 2T 2 1 

1 

Emma Pezzia1023
Birons

9.100 9.700 9.6009.400 37.800
10T 3T 7 1 2 

2 

Caylee Trimble1022
GymTricks

9.200 9.500 9.5009.500 37.700
6T 8 4 3 3 

3 

Zaylyne Garrett1030
GymTricks

9.700 9.700 8.7009.450 37.550
1 3T 5T 15T 4 

4 

Cierra Latham1012
GymTricks

9.500 9.700 9.2509.000 37.450
2 3T 13T 4T 5 

5 

Natalia Santacoloma1016
Birons

9.200 9.200 9.2509.550 37.200
6T 14 2T 4T 6 

6 

Itzel Meza1014
Birons

9.000 9.400 8.9009.450 36.750
15 9T 5T 10T 7 

7 

Madilyn Rodrigues1019
Spirals

9.200 9.400 9.0009.100 36.700
6T 9T 10T 7T 8 

8 

Ella Moody1027
Spirals

8.950 9.850 8.8509.000 36.650
16 1 13T 12 9 

9 

Harper Swartwout1004
Achievers

9.100 8.800 9.0009.600 36.500
10T 18 1 7T 10 

10 

Emma Dudley1024
GymTricks

9.100 9.050 9.1009.200 36.450
10T 16 8 6 11 

11 

Hannah Sinclair1015
AERO

9.450 9.150 8.8008.600 36.000
3 15 16 13 12 

12 

Laura Ridgel1020
GymTricks

9.300 9.650 8.9508.050 35.950
4T 6 20T 9 13 

13 

Emily McConathy1025
ASI - Woodlands

9.300 9.000 8.5009.100 35.900
4T 17 10T 17T 14 

14 

Kynli Crooks1021
GymTricks

8.700 9.550 8.9008.500 35.650
18 7 18 10T 15 

15 

Mia Creagh1017
TAAG

9.200 9.300 7.9009.050 35.450
6T 11* 12 21 16T

16T

Madison Mathews1018
GymTricks

8.850 9.300 8.4508.850 35.450
17 11* 15 19 16T

16T

Kayleigh Staggs1026
Spirals

7.900 9.300 8.5009.150 34.850
21 11T 9 17T 18 

18 

Jacolin McAfoos1013
AERO

9.100 8.600 8.3508.100 34.150
10T 19 19 20 19 

19 

Fflur Oliver1028
Showcase

8.650 7.950 8.7508.550 33.900
19 20 17 14 20 

20 

Isabela Flores1029
Showcase

8.400 7.500 8.7008.050 32.650
20 21 20T 15T 21 

21 
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Women / S4
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Austin1032
Spirals

9.150 9.450 9.1509.050 36.800
3T 5 3T 5 1T

1T

Briley Hancock1057
GymTricks

9.200 9.250 9.3509.000 36.800
1T 10 6 1 1T

1T

Wynter Wilson1068
AERO

9.100 9.700 8.8009.050 36.650
5T 1 3T 9 3 

3 

Hannah McCarty1046
G-4orce

9.200 9.550 9.0008.400 36.150
1T 2T 12 8 4T

4T

Abigail Shirley1056
Spirals

9.000 9.400 8.7009.050 36.150
8T 6T 3T 11 4T

4T

Charis Hopkins1041
GymTricks

9.000 9.150 9.2508.700 36.100
8T 11T 9 2 6 

6 

Allyson Phillips1033
Birons

8.900 9.550 9.2008.350 36.000
11T 2T 13 3T 7 

7 

Natalie Hapner1047
Bannon's

9.100 8.850 8.7509.100 35.800
5T 15 2 10 8T

8T

Robin Pistoll1072
Bannon's

8.800 8.950 9.1008.950 35.800
14 14 7T 6T 8T

8T

Meredith Paulson1048
Birons

9.100 8.450 8.5009.400 35.450
5T 17T 1 12T 10 

10 

Maggie Williams1050
Birons

8.150 9.400 9.1008.600 35.250
18 6T 10 6T 11 

11 

Julianna Mills1042
Spirals

8.500 9.400 8.2008.950 35.050
16 6T 7T 15 12 

12 

Sara Magouirk1070
G-4orce

8.850 8.700 9.2007.950 34.700
13 16 17 3T 13 

13 

Ryleigh Tippit1071
GymTricks

9.150 9.300 8.5007.700 34.650
3T 9 19T 12T 14 

14 

Niah Garrison1061
Showcase

8.750 8.450 8.2508.550 34.000
15 17T 11 14 15 

15 

Claire Laningham1039
G-4orce

8.000 9.550 8.0007.800 33.350
19 2T 18 17 16 

16 

Duana Wardell1035
G-4orce

8.900 9.050 7.2007.700 32.850
11T 13 19T 19 17 

17 

Megan Darrow1065
Showcase

9.000 6.350 8.0508.300 31.700
8T 20 14 16 18 

18 

Bailey Sausse1058
Bannon's

6.500 9.150 7.9008.100 31.650
20 11T 15 18 19 

19 

Sofia Garcia1063
Showcase

8.400 7.850 7.1008.000 31.350
17 19 16 20 20 

20 
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Women / XB
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kinzli George937
AERO

9.600 9.600 9.3509.150 37.700
5T 2T 16T 5T 1 

1 

Blayklee Sawyer927
AERO

9.800 9.600 9.2009.050 37.650
2T 2T 23T 9T 2 

2 

Kinzey Reese938
TAAG

9.800 9.100 9.2009.350 37.450
2T 15T 8T 9T 3T

3T

Khloe Hartsell922
TAAG

9.700 9.250 9.0009.500 37.450
4 11T 1T 18T 3T

3T

Ella Deutsch907
Bannon's

9.550 9.350 9.4009.000 37.300
7 8 25T 4 5 

5 

Aniston Vaughn903
GymTricks

9.450 9.100 9.5509.150 37.250
10T 15T 16T 1 6 

6 

Elisabeth Zoeller-McCarthy946
Showcase

9.300 9.550 9.1009.150 37.100
16T 4 16T 14T 7 

7 

Sadie Townsend945
Showcase

9.350 8.800 9.4509.450 37.050
15 27T 3T 2T 8 

8 

Brianna Bacon926
AERO

9.300 9.400 9.2009.100 37.000
16T 6T 21T 9T 9 

9 

Scout Bradley956
AERO

9.850 8.800 8.8509.450 36.950
1 27T 3T 24T 10 

10 

Mackynleigh Sawyer918
AERO

9.500 9.250 8.8509.300 36.900
8T 11T 11T 24T 11 

11 

Angeline Abrego904
Bannon's

9.500 9.400 9.2508.650 36.800
8T 6T 37 7T 12 

12 

Madison Elmore916
GymTricks

9.600 9.700 8.9008.500 36.700
5T 1 38T 21T 13 

13 

Isabel Muniz913
GymTricks

9.000 9.100 9.2009.300 36.600
30T 15T 11T 9T 14 

14 

Arianna Williams960
Bannon's

9.450 8.250 9.4509.400 36.550
10T 38T 6T 2T 15 

15 

Layla Memon920
GymTricks

8.800 9.300 9.2509.150 36.500
37T 9T 16T 7T 16 

16 

Delilah Arjona909
Bannon's

9.100 8.650 9.2009.500 36.450
27 32 1T 9T 17T

17T

Anna Laporte902
Birons

9.250 9.050 8.8009.350 36.450
20* 19T 8T 27T 17T

17T

Savannah Ruth Schlaefer939
Showcase

9.250 8.950 9.0009.250 36.450
20* 23 13 18T 17T

17T

Hanna Perez915
Bannon's

9.000 8.550 9.3509.400 36.300
30T 34 6T 5T 20T

20T

Kamilla Rozhyna943
Showcase

9.400 9.100 8.8009.000 36.300
12T 15T 25T 27T 20T

20T

Leah Narayan919
Bannon's

9.400 8.600 9.0509.150 36.200
12T 33 16T 17 22 

22 

Maddyson Bernard917
TAAG

9.300 9.300 8.4009.100 36.100
16T 9T 21T 33T 23 

23 

Peyton Schroeder947
Showcase

9.000 9.150 8.6008.850 35.600
30T 13T 30 29 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym
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Josephine Chen911
Birons

9.400 8.900 7.8009.450 35.550
12T 24T 3T 43T 25 

25 

Varya Fomicheva952
Showcase

8.500 8.300 9.1009.350 35.250
42T 37 8T 14T 26T

26T

Abril Rodriguez906
TAAG

9.250 8.800 8.5008.700 35.250
20T 27T 35T 30T 26T

26T

Ariana Velasco961
Bannon's

9.300 7.900 9.0008.900 35.100
16T 42T 28T 18T 28 

28 

Emma Armstrong928
G-4orce

8.900 9.000 8.3008.700 34.900
34T 22 35T 35T 29 

29 

Abigayle Melton925
GymTricks

8.850 8.250 8.5009.200 34.800
36 38T 14T 30T 30 

30 

Megan Cooper953
Showcase

9.250 7.850 8.3009.200 34.600
20T 44 14T 35T 31 

31 

Kristal Ucelo4001
G-4orce

9.200 7.700 8.9008.750 34.550
24T 47 32T 21T 32T

32T

Reese Alinger959
Birons

8.900 8.750 8.0008.900 34.550
34T 31 28T 42 32T

32T

Milani Baly954
Showcase

9.200 7.200 8.8509.050 34.300
24T 50 23T 24T 34 

34 

Eleanor Baker908
AERO

9.050 9.500 7.3008.400 34.250
28T 5 42 50T 35 

35 

Payton Hajovsky949
Showcase

9.200 7.000 8.9009.000 34.100
24T 52 25T 21T 36 

36 

Riley Reagan958
G-4orce

8.800 9.150 7.6008.500 34.050
37T 13T 38T 48 37 

37 

Olivia Fuentes951
Showcase

8.400 8.900 8.2008.200 33.700
46T 24T 43T 38T 38 

38 

Jules Grayson932
G-4orce

9.000 9.050 7.8007.500 33.350
30T 19T 54 43T 39T

39T

Peyton Day930
Bannon's

8.700 8.850 8.2007.600 33.350
39 26 52T 38T 39T

39T

Audrey Holy923
GymTricks

8.600 6.800 9.1008.800 33.300
40T 53 31 14T 41 

41 

Alexandra Banks941
Showcase

9.050 7.800 8.3008.000 33.150
28T 45T 47T 35T 42 

42 

Sophia Lucas955
Bannon's

8.200 8.050 8.5008.000 32.750
49T 40 47T 30T 43 

43 

Aleyda Herrera905
AERO

8.450 8.000 7.8008.200 32.450
45 41 43T 43T 44T

44T

Isabel Brooks914
G-4orce

8.200 7.800 8.4008.050 32.450
49T 45T 45T 33T 44T

44T

Zoey Weisenborn944
Showcase

8.200 8.800 6.9008.500 32.400
49T 27T 38T 54 46 

46 

Logan Wilson931
Showcase

8.200 9.050 7.4007.600 32.250
49T 19T 52T 49 47T

47T

Selene Montes957
G-4orce

8.500 7.900 7.8008.050 32.250
42T 42T 45T 43T 47T

47T

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Corinth Gymnastics



WINTER GAMES 2020
Meet Results
Jan 15, 2020

Page: 3
Printed: 1/21/2020 1:22:10 PM

Women / XB
Session: All

Num Name
Gym
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Quinn Milek950
Showcase

6.500 8.500 8.2008.750 31.950
56 35 32T 38T 49 

49 

Emma Beason933
Showcase

8.600 6.600 8.2008.500 31.900
40T 54 38T 38T 50 

50 

Jessa Paul912
G-4orce

8.200 8.350 7.3007.900 31.750
49T 36 50 50T 51 

51 

Addison Buesing936
Showcase

8.500 7.400 7.7007.700 31.300
42T 48 51 47 52 

52 

Sofia Gonzalez935
Showcase

8.350 6.100 6.8008.750 30.000
48 55T 32T 55T 53 

53 

Teagan Guidry934
Showcase

8.400 6.100 6.8008.000 29.300
46T 55T 47T 55T 54 

54 

Aubree Veevers924
G-4orce

7.800 7.100 7.2006.800 28.900
54 51 56 52T 55 

55 

Amaia Budanov940
Showcase

7.000 7.350 7.2007.300 28.850
55 49 55 52T 56 

56 
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Judge's Signatures

WINTER GAMES 2020
Meet Results
Jan 15, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 1/21/2020 1:22:47 PM

Women / XD
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kandace Needum4000
Achievers

8.600 7.800 8.6007.600 32.600
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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